Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team

27.10.2018 - “Msportevent

CORRECTION #1 U1z
Participants

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUT BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip 2002 R M 1.258 00846201 yes
BUDER Noah 2004 R M 1.9999 00848574 yes
DUERK Valentin 2003 R M 1.477 00846200 yes
FUCHS Julian 2002 R M 1.39 00841199 yes
GRAMMER Moritz 2002 R M 1.300 00843740 yes
GROHS Andreas Peter 2002 R M 1.484 00843739 yes
GUGLIELMI Michele 2003 R M 1.9999 00848572 yes
HARTMANN Sven 2004 R M 1.9999 00848571 yes
HOLZER Paul 2002 R M 1.465 00846199 yes
HUBER Philipp 2002 R M 1.421 00843522 yes
JANJIC Gregor 2003 R M 1.309 00846197 yes
KNECHTL David 2002 R M 1.120 00840522 yes
LACH Leo 2002 R M 1.436 00843523 yes
PANKRATZ Josua 2003 R M 1.460 00843735 yes
RANKL Florian 2003 R M 1.475 00843737 yes
RIEDE Stefan 2004 R M 1.9999 00848573 yes
SONNLEITNER Thomas 2002 R M 1.426 00843738 yes
VIGL Oliver 2003 R M 1.116 00843524 yes
WADEL Marcel 2005 R M 1.9999 00848575 yes
ZOELSS Leo 2003 R M 1.405 00846198 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

BLR KHURSEVICH Anton 2004 R M 1.9999 00848854 yes
MALKO Artur 2004 R M 1.9999 00848852 yes
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail 2004 R M 1.9999 00848853 yes
SEMANENKA MARK 2003 R M 1.506 00845896 yes
SIAMASHKA Kiryl 2002 R M 1.9999 00848855 yes
SOBALEU Maksim 2002 L M 1.9999 00848850 yes
ULASEVICH Daniil 2003 R M 1.9999 00848851 yes
7 Participants (7 present)

CAN VINNITCHOUK Ted 2002 R M 1.242 00846927 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CRO GNJIDIC Luka 2004 R M 1.368 00845923 yes
PLESE Jakov 2003 L M 1.236 00845924 yes
SIMUNKOVIC Luka 2004 R M 1.237 00845925 yes
SIMUNKOVIC Marko 2005 R M 1.362 00848628 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros 2002 R M 1.311 00845030 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Msportevent
CORRECTION #1 Uiz

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CZE COUFAL Frantisek 2003 R M 1.333 00843587 yes
JINDRA Jakub 2002 R M 1.395 00844585 yes
JURAN Jiri 2003 R M 1.9999 00848794 yes
KLAUS Robert 2003 R M 1.268 00842718 yes
LANDOVSKY Matyas 2003 R M 1.9999 00848795 yes
LENZ Jiri 2002 R M 1.9999 00848793 yes
MACHEK Krystof 2003 R M 1.386 00846025 yes
MASATA Vojtech 2002 R M 1.412 00846997 yes
NOVAK Martin 2004 R M 1.9999 00848796 yes
PHAM Daniel 2002 R M 1.450 00845832 yes
POHNAN Krystof 2004 R M 1.454 00846996 yes
PROCHAZKA Ondrej 2005 R M 1.9999 00848797 yes
STEMPEL Jan 2003 R M 1.424 00845876 yes
ZHANAL Petr 2002 R M 1.195 00845886 yes
14 Participants (14 present)

DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian 2002 R M 1.246 00844320 yes
QVISTGAARD Simon 2004 R M 1.321 00847285 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

EST ALTUNIN Valentin 2004 R M 1.287 00846410 yes
PRIIMAEGI Henrik 2003 R M 1.41 00842182 yes
SALM Markus 2004 R M 1.47 00844189 yes
SHAPOVALOV Kiril 2003 R M 1.361 00845818 yes
TAFENAU kasper 2003 R M 1.52 00846407 yes
TOBIAS Erik 2004 R M 1.9999 00844195 yes
ZURBA llija 2002 R M 1.176 00846408 yes
7 Participants (7 present)

FIN KYKKANEN Robert 2003 R M 1.233 00843786 yes
PIRHONEN Petri 2002 R M 1.190 00842770 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

GER BITTERLING Julius Paul 2002 R M 1.463 00842890 yes
BOEHMER Philipp 2004 R M 1.9999 00848891 yes
BRYCHCY Jacob 2004 R M 1.9999 00848952 yes
BUELAU Matthew 2005 R M 1.9999 00848889 yes
EBERHARDT Max 2003 R M 1.472 00846507 yes
GEHL Sebastian 2002 R M 1.9999 00842967 yes
GERHARTZ Benedict 2003 R M 1.9999 00848890 yes
KIRCHNER Tim 2003 R M 1.440 00846112 yes
KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian 2002 R M 1.396 00841287 yes
KUMMER Gernot 2003 R M 1.9999 00848888 yes
MARX Valentino 2003 L M 1.441 00846509 yes
PRZIKOPP Martin 2003 R M 1.9999 00848893 yes
RUST Sven 2003 R M 1.9999 00848892 yes
SCHULZ Tobias 2004 L M 1.445 00846510 yes
VOGEL Vince 2004 R M 1.465 00846516 yes

15 Participants (15 present)
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - Vsportevent
CORRECTION #1 Uiz
Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 2002 L M 14 00842708 yes
KAMBESELES Jack Michael 2002 R M 1.9999 00848848 yes
KAMBESELES Peter George 2002 R M 1.9999 00848849 yes
3 Participants (3 present)
HUN BARTKO Levente 2002 R M 1.16 00843045 yes
FRANK Csaba 2003 R M 1.9999 00848549 yes
HARDI Adam 2002 R M 1.129 00843186 yes
HORVATH Zsombor 2002 R M 1.113 00843064 yes
KOVACS Gergely 2003 R M 1.132 00844716 yes
SOMODY Soma 2004 R M 1.234 00848656 yes
TUSJAK Adrian 2003 R M 1.154 00847237 yes
VOROS Gyozo 2002 R M 1.9999 00848859 yes
8 Participants (8 present)
ITA ARMALEO Filippo 2002 L M 11 00839601 yes
BASSI Filippo 2003 L M 1.203 00847890 yes
BONAGA Nicolo 2002 R M 1.30 00841130 yes
CAUDO Francesco 2002 R M 1.152 00847113 yes
CUOMO Fabrizio 2003 R M 1.143 00847910 yes
DI FATO Stefano 2002 R M 1.9999 00848787 yes
DI MARCO Fabrizio 2002 L M 1.71 00841267 yes
FEDELI Mattia 2002 R M 1.82 00847891 yes
FERRAUTI Francesco 2003 R M 1.93 00844542 yes
MANGIAGLI Mirko 2002 R M 1.147 00847200 yes
MANZO Edoardo 2004 L M 1.141 00847905 yes
MENCARELLI Simone 2003 R M 1.7 00842813 yes
PEZZOLI Federico 2003 L M 1.9999 00842814 yes
PIATTI Enrico 2002 R M 1.15 00840208 yes
REMONDINI Dario 2002 R M 1.10 00841142 yes
RINALDI Pietro 2002 R M 1.2 00843661 yes
ROMBOLA' Edorardo 2002 L M 1.81 00847892 yes
SANTORO Paolo 2004 R M 1.212 00847889 yes
SEVERINI Filippo 2002 R M 1.48 00847116 yes
SICA William David 2003 R M 1.9999 00848788 yes
20 Participants (20 present)
NED ROUBAILO Niels 2003 R M 1.36 00846067 yes
WARREMAN Daan 2004 R M 1.500 00846068 yes
2 Participants (2 present)
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Msportevent
CORRECTION #1 Uiz
Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
POL BULANDRA Jan 2002 R M 1.67 00841890 yes
BUSKO Robert 2002 L M 1.119 00841899 yes
CIESLIK Jakub 2002 R M 1.103 00846026 yes
CNOTALSKI Przemyslaw 2002 L M 1.109 00846099 yes
FRYDRYCH Kacper 2002 R M 1.462 00847297 yes
GLOWACKI Dominik 2002 R M 1.9999 00847334 yes
GODLEWSKI Bartlomiej 2002 L M 1.160 00841897 yes
GRAMZA Maciej 2002 R M 1.9999 00841918 yes
JEDRZEJCZYK Radoslaw 2002 R M 1.383 00847325 yes
KAZMIERSKI Maciej 2003 M 1.400 00846100 yes
KITLINSKI Bartosz 2003 M 1.135 00846984 yes
MANDRYSZ Sebastian 2002 R M 1.150 00841871 yes
OGONOWSKI Szymon 2002 M 1.427 00846211 yes
RADOSZ Mikolaj 2002 R M 1.124 00841896 yes
RZYCZNIAK Wojciech 2004 R M 1.292 00847326 yes
SOCHA Jan 2002 R M 1.6 00844596 yes
SOJKA Dominik 2002 M 1.264 00847094 yes
URBAN Pawel 2003 R M 1.406 00842863 yes
URBAN Piotr 2003 R M 1.158 00842864 yes
WALACH Wiktor 2003 M 1.525 00847193 yes
20 Participants (20 present)
ROU BUNEA Matei 2003 R M 1.130 00846260 yes
MIRICA Florin 2004 R M 1.177 00847375 yes
NISTOR Horia 2004 R M 1.223 00846128 yes
PAPP Andrei 2004 R M 1.335 00846129 yes
POPA Daniel 2002 R M 1.9 00842684 yes
PURCAREA Dinu 2004 R M 1.251 00846130 yes
SCARLAT Cris 2004 R M 1.354 00848767 yes
STATIE David 2002 R M 1.188 00846126 yes
SURDUCAN Tudor 2002 R M 1.108 00842985 yes
ZARNESCU Tudor 2003 R M 1.137 00842686 yes
10 Participants (10 present)
SGP HAN Elliot Yi Heng 2002 R M 1.86 00842673 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
SLO BALER Bernard 2003 R M 1.338 00846004 yes
GOLOB Lan 2002 R M 1.279 00844640 yes
KRAJLAH Luka 2003 R M 1.9999 00848352 yes
MLAKAR Luka 2002 R M 1.194 00844641 yes
PENCA Matija 2002 R M 1.9999 00848353 yes
PERKO Filip 2003 R M 1.358 00846002 yes
RUSJAN Jan 2002 L M 1.464 00843806 yes
STUMBELJ Viktor 2003 M 1.250 00846003 yes
8 Participants (8 present)
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Msportevent
CORRECTION #1 Uiz

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SRB DJUROVIC Milos 2004 R M 1.350 00846104 yes
JOVANOVIC Jovan 2004 R M 1.262 00848578 yes
PLANOJEVIC Jakov 2004 R M 1.175 00846103 yes
RISTIC Ognjen 2002 R M 1.123 00842957 yes
SEHIC Boris 2002 R M 1.50 00842958 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

SVK GAZDA Tomas 2002 R M 1.369 00846680 yes
SOPOLIGA Michal 2002 L M 1.32 00840408 yes
SPISAK Martin 2002 M 1.263 00842597 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

UKR BELYAYEV Dmytro 2002 L M 1.69 00842715 yes
KHRUSHCH Dmytro 2002 R M 1.9999 00848906 yes
KORNIIENKO Lev 2002 L M 1.242 00847243 yes
KOSHMAN Nikita 2002 R M 1.185 00844746 yes
KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo 2003 R M 1.70 00843918 yes
KUZMA Andriy 2003 R M 1.102 00848565 yes
MASLOV Heorgii 2002 R M 1.380 00846169 yes
MYKYTENKO Dmytro 2002 M 1.253 00846165 yes
OPANASENKO Andrii 2003 R M 1.28 00843129 yes
RYADNINSKYI Ivan 2005 L M 1.308 00847223 yes
SYROTA Mykhailo 2002 M 1.75 00846093 yes
11 Participants (11 present)

USA FEINBERG Gabriel 2003 R M 1.9999 00847775 yes
GAIDAR Daniel 2002 R M 1.9999 00847833 yes
HADDAD Justin 2002 R M 1.38 00846317 yes
HERBST lIsaac 2002 R M 13 00841843 yes
JAYENDRA Chandrashekar 2004 R M 1.9999 00847882 yes
KOZLOWSKI Mateusz 2002 R M 1.9999 00847828 yes
KUMASHI Mihir 2002 L M 1.228 00845375 yes
KUSHNERIK Ethan 2003 L M 1.33 00843797 yes
LAWSON Nicholas 2002 R M 1.19 00847264 yes
LEE Aaron 2002 R M 1.172 00846227 yes
LEIGH David 2002 R M 1.9999 00847816 yes
LIVERANT Skyler 2004 R M 1.9999 00847878 yes
MOOSEKIAN Stafford 2003 L M 1.242 00845348 yes
MUN Michael 2003 R M 1.259 00847263 yes
NGUYEN Ethan 2002 R M 1.74 00846224 yes
SHIFRON Daniel 2002 R M 1.9999 00847774 yes
SHIN Joshua 2003 R M 1.9999 00847877 yes
VERMEULE Spencer 2004 R M 1.9999 00847908 yes
WEISS Miles 2003 R M 1.9999 00847313 yes
ZHENG Hagen 2003 R M 1.88 00845344 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

22 Nations, 184 Participants (184 present)
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Klagenfurt (AUT)
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Men's

Individual 0

ul7

phardt Team
portevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present
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46.

1001
1002
1003
1004
1 006
1007
1009
1010
1015
1016
1019
1028
1030
1032
1033
1036
1038
1039
1041
1047
1048
1050
1052
1067
1069
1070
1071
1074
1075
1081
1082
1086
1088
1093
1102
1103
1108
1109
1113
1116
1119
1120
1123
1124
1129
1130

234.0
168.0
162.0
133.0
113.0
112.0
109.0
108.0
94.0
93.0
78.0
59.0
58.0
54.0
51.0
47.0
42.0
42.0
37.0
34.0
34.0
31.0
30.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
18.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
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ITA  ARMALEO Filippo
ITA  RINALDI Pietro
USA HERBST Isaac
GRE

POL SOCHA Jan

ITA° MENCARELLI Simone

ROU POPA Daniel

ITA REMONDINI Dario
ITA  PIATTI Enrico
HUN BARTKO Levente
USA LAWSON Nicholas
UKR
ITA  BONAGA Nicolo
SVK  SOPOLIGA Michal
USA
NED
USA
AUT

ROUBAILO Niels
HADDAD Justin
FUCHS Julian
EST PRIIMAEGI Henrik
EST SALM Markus

ITA  SEVERINI Filippo
SRB SEHIC Boris

EST TAFENAU kasper
POL BULANDRA Jan
UKR
UKR

USA
UKR

NGUYEN Ethan
SYROTA Mykhailo

ITA ROMBOLA' Edorardo

ITA  FEDELI Mattia
SGP HAN Elliot Yi Heng
USA ZHENG Hagen

ITA FERRAUTI Francesco

UKR
POL
ROU
POL
HUN
AUT
POL
AUT
SRB
POL
HUN
ROU

KUZMA Andriy
CIESLIK Jakub
SURDUCAN Tudor

VIGL Oliver
BUSKO Robert
KNECHTL David
RISTIC Ognjen
RADQOSZ Mikolaj
HARDI Adam
BUNEA Matei

KLAGENFURT

AVRAMIDIS Theodoros

OPANASENKO Andrii

KUSHNERIK Ethan

BELYAYEV Dmytro
KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo
ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio

CNOTALSKI Przemyslaw
HORVATH Zsombor
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Klagenfurt (AUT)
27.10.2018 -

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's
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Place Seeding
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gender present

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

1132
1135
1137
1141
1143
1147
1150
1152
1154
1158
1160
1172
1175
1176
1177
1185
1188
1190
1194
1195
1203
1212
1223
1228
1233
1234
1236
1237
1242
1242
1242
1246
1250
1251
1253
1258
1259
1262
1263
1264
1268
1279
1287
1292
1300
1308
1309
1311
1321

9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
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HUN
POL
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
HUN
POL
POL
USA
SRB
EST
ROU
UKR
ROU
FIN
SLO
CZE
ITA
ITA
ROU
USA
FIN
HUN
CRO
CRO
CAN
USA
UKR
DEN
SLO
ROU
UKR
AUT
USA
SRB
SVK
POL
CZE
SLO
EST
POL
AUT
UKR
AUT
CYP
DEN

KOVACS Gergely
KITLINSKI Bartosz
ZARNESCU Tudor
MANZO Edoardo
CUOMO Fabrizio
MANGIAGLI Mirko
MANDRYSZ Sebastian
CAUDO Francesco
TUSJAK Adrian
URBAN Piotr
GODLEWSKI Bartlomiej
LEE Aaron
PLANQOJEVIC Jakov
ZURBA llija

MIRICA Florin
KOSHMAN Nikita
STATIE David
PIRHONEN Petri
MLAKAR Luka
ZHANAL Petr

BASSI Filippo
SANTORO Paolo
NISTOR Horia
KUMASHI Mihir
KYKKANEN Robert
SOMODY Soma
PLESE Jakov
SIMUNKOVIC Luka
VINNITCHOUK Ted
MOOSEKIAN Stafford
KORNIIENKO Lev
LOMHOLT Sebastian
STUMBELJ Viktor
PURCAREA Dinu
MYKYTENKO Dmytro
BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip
MUN Michael
JOVANOVIC Jovan
SPISAK Martin
SOJKA Dominik
KLAUS Robert
GOLOB Lan
ALTUNIN Valentin
RZYCZNIAK Wojciech
GRAMMER Moritz
RYADNINSKYI Ivan
JANJIC Gregor
TALIOTIS Alexandros
QVISTGAARD Simon
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yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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Klagenfurt (AUT)
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Epee Men's
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Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

96. 1333 0.0
97. 1335 0.0
98. 1338 0.0
99. 1350 0.0
100. 1354 0.0
101. 1358 0.0
102. 1361 0.0
103. 1362 0.0
104. 1368 0.0
105. 1369 0.0
106. 1380 0.0
107. 1383 0.0
108. 1386 0.0
109. 1395 0.0
110. 1396 0.0
111. 1400 0.0
112. 1405 0.0
113. 1406 0.0
114. 1412 0.0
115. 1421 0.0
116. 1424 0.0
117. 1426 0.0
118. 1427 0.0
119. 1436 0.0
120. 1440 0.0
121. 1441 0.0
122. 1445 0.0
123. 1450 0.0
124. 1454 0.0
125. 1460 0.0
126. 1462 0.0
127. 1463 0.0
128. 1464 0.0
129. 1465 0.0
130. 1465 0.0
131. 1472 0.0
132. 1475 0.0
133. 1477 0.0
134. 1484 0.0
135. 1500 0.0
136. 1506 0.0
137. 1525 0.0

T 9 000 0.0
T 9 000 0.0
T 9 000 0.0
T 9 000 0.0
T 9 000 0.0
T 9 000 0.0
T 9 000 0.0

@@@W/ Dalais Porcia

CZE
ROU
SLO
SRB
ROU
SLO
EST
CRO
CRO
SVK
UKR
POL
CZE
CZE
GER
POL
AUT
POL
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
POL
AUT
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
AUT
POL
GER
SLO
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
NED
BLR
POL
USA
SLO
BLR
CZE
SLO
CZE
BLR

COUFAL Frantisek
PAPP Andrei
BALER Bernard
DJUROVIC Milos
SCARLAT Cris
PERKO Filip
SHAPOVALOV Kiril
SIMUNKOVIC Marko
GNJIDIC Luka
GAZDA Tomas
MASLOQV Heorgii

JEDRZEJCZYK Radoslaw

MACHEK Krystof
JINDRA Jakub
KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian
KAZMIERSKI Maciej
ZOELSS Leo

URBAN Pawel
MASATA Vojtech
HUBER Philipp
STEMPEL Jan
SONNLEITNER Thomas
OGONOWSKI Szymon
LACH Leo

KIRCHNER Tim

MARX Valentino
SCHULZ Tobias
PHAM Daniel
POHNAN Krystof
PANKRATZ Josua
FRYDRYCH Kacper
BITTERLING Julius Paul
RUSJAN Jan

VOGEL Vince
HOLZER Paul
EBERHARDT Max
RANKL Florian
DUERK Valentin
GROHS Andreas Peter
WARREMAN Daan
SEMANENKA MARK
WALACH Wiktor
VERMEULE Spencer
PENCA Matija
SIAMASHKA Kiryl
LENZ Jiri

KRAJLAH Luka
NOVAK Martin
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail

KLAGENFURT

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

4 A4 A A A4 A4 444 A4AAAA4A4A4A4A4AAA-AA4A4A4A4AAAAAA4A4AAAA-A -

&

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

USA
EST
AUT
AUT
USA
ITA
BLR
USA
GER
GER
CZE
AUT
USA
GER
USA
GRE
GER
AUT
GER
HUN
USA
GER
GER
BLR
CZE
USA
HUN
USA
ITA
GER
UKR
USA
BLR
GRE
POL
POL
CZE
BLR
AUT
ITA
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JAYENDRA Chandrashekar
TOBIAS Erik

BUDER Noah

RIEDE Stefan
FEINBERG Gabriel
SICA William David
ULASEVICH Daniil
KOZLOWSKI Mateusz
GEHL Sebastian
RUST Sven
PROCHAZKA Ondrej
GUGLIELMI Michele
SHIFRON Daniel
BRYCHCY Jacob
LEIGH David
KAMBESELES Peter George
BUELAU Matthew
WADEL Marcel
BOEHMER Philipp
VOROS Gyozo
WEISS Miles
GERHARTZ Benedict
KUMMER Gernot
SOBALEU Maksim
JURAN Jiri

SHIN Joshua

FRANK Csaba
GAIDAR Daniel
PEZZOLI Federico
PRZIKOPP Martin
KHRUSHCH Dmytro
LIVERANT Skyler
KHURSEVICH Anton
KAMBESELES Jack Michael
GLOWACKI Dominik
GRAMZA Maciej
LANDOVSKY Matyas
MALKO Artur
HARTMANN Sven

DI FATO Stefano
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Technical directory and other commissions

Matthias Henkelmann - Observer EFC

Dimitri Pauljev GER
Jorg Fiedler GER
Steve Glinka GER

Karl Robatsch
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ) OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - N Sportevent
OFFICIAL ul7s

Participants

1

2

First round
27.10. 08:30

Format

184 Participants

184 Participants
22 Pools 7 Pool size
5 Pools 6 Pool size

143 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
22.28% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Direct elimination Table of 256

27.10. 11:20

143 Qualifiers

Table of 256
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min
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Klagenfurt (AUT) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - “Wsportevent
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First round
Pool 1 08:30 | Piste 1
BOKULIC Ivan, CRO , PUIU Stefan, ROU
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
TUSJAK Adrian HUN 1 D4 D4/ V5 V5 2 22 20 0.400 2 4,
WEISS Miles USA 2 V5 D4/ V5 V4 4 23 18 0.800 5 2.
ARMALEO Filippo ITA 3 V5 / V5 V5 4 23 17 0.800 6 1.
KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER 4 V5 V5 D4 / D1V5 3 20 22 0.600 -2 3.
WADEL Marcel AUT 5 7/ 1 I / |/ 0 0 0 0.000 F
JINDRA Jakub CZE 6 D1 D3 D2 V5 / 2 16 17 0.400 -1 5.
URBAN Piotr POL 7 D4 D3 D2 D4/ 0 14 24 0.000 -10 6.
Pool 2 08:30 | Piste 2
MANOLACHE Christina, ROU
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
ZOELSS Leo AUT 4 28 18 0.667 10 2.
RINALDI Pietro ITA 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
MACHEK Krystof CZE 2 16 24 0.333 -8 6.
VOROS Gyozo HUN 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
MANDRYSZ Sebastian POL 3 24 24 0.500 0 4,
BUELAU Matthew GER 3 25 20 0.500 5 3.
LEE Aaron USA 3 23 24 0.500 -1 5.
Pool 3 08:30 | Piste 3
BATURA Ivan, BLR , MINCU Madalina, ROU
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
KAMBESELES Peter George GRE 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
GODLEWSKI Bartlomiej POL 5 29 20 0.833 9 1.
HERBST Isaac USA 4 28 15 0.667 13 2.
MANGIAGLI Mirko ITA 4 23 22 0.667 1 4,
BOEHMER Philipp GER 1 16 28 0.167 -12 7.
MASATA Vojtech CZE 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
MASLOV Heorgii UKR 2 21 26 0.333 -5 5.
Pool 4 08:30 | Piste 4
JEZA Eva, SLO , SCHMEDLER Katharina, AUT
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 3 19 22 0.500 -3 5.
GERHARTZ Benedict GER 1 14 25 0.167 -11 6.
GAZDA Tomas SVK 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
CUOMO Fabrizio ITA 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.
LEIGH David USA 4 25 20 0.667 5 4,
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE 4 24 15 0.667 9 2.
JEDRZEJCZYK Radoslaw POL 5 27 12 0.833 15 1.
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Pool 5 08:30 | Piste 5

SRNA Jan, CZE , KOVACEVIC Marija, SRB

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
SOBALEU Maksim BLR 1 D1 DO V5 V5 V5 4 21 20 0.667 1 3.
MANZO Edoardo ITA 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
BRYCHCY Jacob GER 3 D2 D2 D2 D1 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
SOCHA Jan POL 4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
SCARLAT Cris ROU 5 D3 D1 V5 D1 D1 V5 2 16 22 0.333 -6 5.
ZURBA llija EST 6 D2 D3 V5 D3 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4,
HUBER Philipp AUT 7 D3 D4 V5 D4 1 23 26 0.167 -3 6.
Pool 6 08:30 | Piste 6
BRUCKMUELLER Fabian, AUT

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
KAZMIERSKI Maciej POL 3 24 21 0.500 3 3.
KUMMER Gernot GER 2 18 28 0.333 -10 6.
KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 4 27 20 0.667 7 2.
SHIFRON Daniel USA 2 23 25 0.333 -2 5.
ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 3 19 19 0.500 0 4,
MENCARELLI Simone ITA 6 29 10 1.000 19 1.
GNJIDIC Luka CRO 1 12 29 0.167 -17 7.
Pool 7 08:30 | Piste 7
LANGEN Andreas, GER , GOOSSENS Bruno, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
GUGLIELMI Michele AUT 0O 0 0 0.000 F
STEMPEL Jan CZE 3 20 15 0.600 5 3.
SHIN Joshua USA 2 17 22 0.400 -5 5.
CAUDO Francesco ITA 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
POPA Daniel ROU 2 21 21 0.400 0 4,
KITLINSKI Bartosz POL 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
Pool 8 08:30 | Piste 8
LACH Werner, AUT , HORETSKY!I Sergii, UKR

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
REMONDINI Dario ITA 5 27 22 0.833 5 3.
SHAPOVALOV Kiril EST 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
MIRICA Florin ROU 2 20 20 0.333 0 4.
URBAN Pawel POL 1 20 28 0.167 -8 6.
KOVACS Gergely HUN 5 28 15 0.833 13 1.
GAIDAR Daniel USA 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
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Pool 9 08:30 | Piste 11
MIELNICZEK Ignacy, POL , MAHMOUD Taysir, USA
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
PERKO Filip SLO 1 DO D4 D3 DO D1 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
STATIE David ROU 2 V5 D4 V5 D1 DO 3 20 22 0.500 -2 3.
RUST Sven GER 3 V5 D4 DO D1 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
SONNLEITNER Thomas AUT 4 V5 V5 D1 D3 D1 2 18 28 0.333 -10 6.
JURAN Jiri CZE 5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 DO 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4.
HARDI Adam HUN 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D15 26 11 0.833 15 2.
PIATTI Enrico ITA 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
Pool 10 08:30 | Piste 12
OREMUSH Heyza, UKR , MAIRITSCH Carina, AUT
Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
PEZZOLI Federico ITA 1 6 30 18 1.000 12 1.
KOZLOWSKI Mateusz USA 2 3 27 24 0.500 3 4,
BALER Bernard SLO 3 1 13 27 0.167 -14 7.
OGONOWSKI Szymon POL 4 1 18 26 0.167 -8 6.
BARTKO Levente HUN 5 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.
BUNEA Matei ROU 6 2 24 25 0.333 -1 5.
PIRHONEN Petri FIN 7 4 22 21 0.667 1 3.
Pool 11 08:30 | Piste 15
GHEORGHE Marius, ROU , GON Anais Carla, ITA
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
FRANK Csaba HUN 1 16 29 0.167 -13 7.
RADOSZ Mikolaj POL 5 25 15 0.833 10 2.
MLAKAR Luka SLO 3 23 25 0.500 -2 4,
LAWSON Nicholas USA 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.
LACH Leo AUT 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
DJUROVIC Milos SRB 4 25 23 0.667 2 3.
GEHL Sebastian GER 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
Pool 12 08:30 | Piste 16
MILONE Dominika, POL , DAL POZZOLO Marco, ITA
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
RIEDE Stefan AUT 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.
PAPP Andrei ROU 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
LIVERANT Skyler USA 2 20 21 0.333 -1 5.
RISTIC Ognjen SRB 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
KIRCHNER Tim GER 3 21 23 0.500 -2 4,
OPANASENKO Andrii UKR 5 27 22 0.833 5 2.
ZHANAL Petr CZE 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
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Pool 13 08:30 | Piste 17
CELLER Pavol, SVK , KORES Gaja, SLO
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
FEINBERG Gabriel USA 1 V5 V5 DO V5 V5 5 25 16 0.833 9 2.
NISTOR Horia ROU 2 D1 D4 V5 D4 1 19 29 0.167 -10 7.
KHRUSHCH Dmytro UKR 3 D3 D2 D3 D4 2 22 27 0.333 -5 4.
KNECHTL David AUT 4 D1 V5 D1 V5 D4 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
BONAGA Nicolo ITA 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 5 29 14 0.833 15 1.
MARX Valentino GER 6 D2 D4 V5 D3 D2 V5 2 21 27 0.333 -6 6.
COUFAL Frantisek CZE 7 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 28 26 0.667 2 3.
Pool 14 08:30 | Piste 18
SPEH Klemen, SLO , FILIP Jan, CZE
Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
KHURSEVICH Anton BLR 1 3 18 23 0.500 -5 5.
SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 2 4 23 14 0.667 9 3.
BUDER Noah AUT 3 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
BUSKO Robert POL 4 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
SCHULZ Tobias GER 5 3 21 23 0.500 -2 4,
QVISTGAARD Simon DEN 6 1 18 22 0.167 -4 6.
BASSI Filippo ITA 7 4 26 16 0.667 10 2.
Pool 15 08:30 | Piste 19
PAAKKONEN Juhani, FIN , MILONE Roberto, POL
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
SANTORO Paolo ITA 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
VIGL Oliver AUT 0 0 0 0.000 F
PHAM Daniel CZE 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
PRZIKOPP Martin GER 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 4 23 16 0.800 7 2.
ULASEVICH Daniil BLR 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
KUSHNERIK Ethan USA 4 22 14 0.800 8 1.
Pool 16 08:30 | Piste 20
SEMEREDY Alexandra, HUN , SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
HORVATH Zsombor HUN 4 26 20 0.667 6 1.
KAMBESELES Jack Michael GRE 3 23 24 0.500 -1 5.
SICA William David ITA 3 25 20 0.500 5 3.
JANJIC Gregor AUT 3 23 24 0.500 -1 5.
KUMASHI Mihir USA 4 23 22 0.667 1 2.
POHNAN Krystof CZE 1 16 29 0.167 -13 7.
ROUBAILO Niels NED 3 24 21 0.500 3 4,
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Pool 17 08:30 | Piste 21

MAUNZ Florian, GER , STAHNACHOV Yauheni, BLR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
RYADNINSKYI Ivan UKR 1 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
LANDOVSKY Matyas CZE 2 DO D4 D3 D1 D2 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
PANKRATZ Josua AUT 3 V5 D4 D4 3 23 22 0.500 1 4.
KYKKANEN Robert FIN 4 D3 V5 D1 D3 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
CNOTALSKI Przemyslaw POL 5 D2 V5 D2 D1 D3 2 18 25 0.333 -7 6.
HADDAD Justin USA 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D45 29 15 0.833 14 1.
TOBIAS Erik EST 7 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 28 21 0.833 7 2.
Pool 18 08:30 | Piste 22
PEROVIC Danilo, SRB , VALENTE Vincent, AUT

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
MALKO Artur BLR 1 1 18 29 0.167 -11 7.
JAYENDRA Chandrashekar USA 2 2 22 26 0.333 -4 6.
SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 3 3 23 27 0.500 -4 4,
SOMODY Soma HUN 4 2 25 24 0.333 1 5.
FRYDRYCH Kacper POL 5 4 27 23 0.667 4 2.
FUCHS Julian AUT 6 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
ALTUNIN Valentin EST 7 4 25 24 0.667 1 3.
Pool 19 08:30 | Piste 23
CELLEROVA Michala, SVK , VALC Jiri, CZE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
DI FATO Stefano ITA 3 24 23 0.500 1 4,
CIESLIK Jakub POL 3 24 23 0.500 1 4,
GRAMMER Moritz AUT 1 16 26 0.167 -10 6.
PRIIMAEGI Henrik EST 5 27 15 0.833 12 2.
BITTERLING Julius Paul GER 4 24 21 0.667 3 3.
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihalil BLR 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
PLESE Jakov CRO 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
Pool 20 08:30 | Piste 24
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu, ROU , KOSTADINOVIC Petar, SRB

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SALM Markus EST 4 24 25 0.667 -1 3.
HARTMANN Sven AUT 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.
RZYCZNIAK Wojciech POL 4 26 19 0.667 7 2.
FERRAUTI Francesco ITA 5 29 19 0.833 10 1.
NOVAK Martin CZE 1 20 27 0.167 -7 7.
SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.
RUSJAN Jan SLO 3 23 22 0.500 1 4,
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Pool 21 08:30 | Piste 25
SCHMEDLER Michael, AUT , SEL Ana, SRB
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
GOLOB Lan SLO 1 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
SEVERINI Filippo ITA 2 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
VINNITCHOUK Ted CAN 3 4 22 11 0.800 11 1.
GLOWACKI Dominik POL 4 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
VOGEL Vince GER 5 3 18 21 0.600 -3 4.
KUZMA Andriy UKR 6 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
Pool 22 08:30 | Piste 26
VARGA Katalin, HUN , BROSCHEID Frederik, GER
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
KRAJLAH Luka SLO 0 9 23 0.000 -14 6.
KLAUS Robert CZE 2 17 16 0.400 1 4,
SEHIC Boris SRB 2 17 21 0.400 -4 5.
HOLZER Paul AUT 0O 0O 0 0.000 F
ZHENG Hagen USA 4 22 12 0.800 10 1.
KORNIIENKO Lev UKR 4 22 17 0.800 5 2.
GRAMZA Maciej POL 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
Pool 23 08:30 | Piste 27
SEMEREDY Alexandra, HUN , MARCUZ Elisa, ITA
Name Nation No. 1 2 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SIAMASHKA Kiryl BLR 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
TAFENAU kasper EST 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.
HAN Elliot Yi Heng SGP 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
EBERHARDT Max GER 2 16 19 0.400 -3 4,
SOJKA Dominik POL 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
MOOSEKIAN Stafford USA 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
Pool 24 08:30 | Piste 28
CIUCULESCU Alina, ROU , BETTINO Alessio, ITA
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SPISAK Martin SVK 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
SYROTA Mykhailo UKR 4 22 12 0.800 10 1.
BULANDRA Jan POL 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
PENCA Matija SLO 0 0O O 0.000 F
RANKL Florian AUT 2 21 20 0.400 1 4,
LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.
LENZ Jiri CZE 3 17 18 0.600 -1 3.
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Pool 25 08:30 | Piste 29
FAJKIS Krystian, POL
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR 1 1 16 23 0.200 -7 6.
VERMEULE Spencer USA 2 2 20 19 0.400 1 3.
JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 3 2 19 21 0.400 -2 4.
FEDELI Mattia ITA 4 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 5 1 17 24 0.200 -7 5.
DUERK Valentin AUT 6 4 21 18 0.800 3 2.
Pool 26 08:30 | Piste 30
KOSTADINOVIC Petar, SRB , SHUMATE Sean, USA
Name Nation V TD TR I1 12 Place
KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo UKR 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
GROHS Andreas Peter AUT 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
ROMBOLA' Edorardo ITA 0 15 24 0.000 -9 6.
PURCAREA Dinu ROU 3 16 18 0.600 -2 3.
MUN Michael USA 2 17 22 0.400 -5 5.
WALACH Wiktor POL 3 19 15 0.600 4 2.
Pool 27 08:30 | Piste 31
AYANWALE Kola, GBR , GRYT Maciej, POL
Name Nation No. 1 2 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 I2 Place
DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 4 22 16 0.800 6 3.
SEMANENKA MARK BLR 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4,
WARREMAN Daan NED 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
MYKYTENKO Dmytro UKR 1 19 20 0.200 -1 5.
BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip AUT 4 24 18 0.800 6 2.
NGUYEN Ethan USA 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.
A it Team Sportevent
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First round

Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 B E
1 ITA PIATTI Enrico 6 6 30 4  1.000 26 Q
2 ITA MENCARELLI Simone 6 6 29 10 1.000 19 Q
3 ITA MANZO Edoardo 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q
3 POL BUSKO Robert 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q
5 ITA RINALDI Pietro 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q
6 USA MOOSEKIAN Stafford 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q
7 UKR KUBLITSKY!I Mykhailo 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q
8 ITA PEZZOLI Federico 6 6 30 18 1.000 12 Q
9 ITA FEDELI Mattia 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q
10 USA LAWSON Nicholas 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q
11 ITA BONAGA Nicolo 5 6 29 14 0.833 15 Q
12 POL SOCHA Jan 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q
13 POL JEDRZEJCZYK Radoslaw 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 Q
14 HUN HARDI Adam 5 6 26 11 0.833 15 Q
15 SRB RISTIC Ognjen 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q
15 USA HADDAD Justin 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q
17 AUT FUCHS Julian 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q
18 HUN KOVACS Gergely 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 Q
19 USA GAIDAR Daniel 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q
19 BLR PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q
21 EST PRIIMAEGI Henrik 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q
22 ITA FERRAUTI Francesco 5 6 29 19 0.833 10 Q
23 POL RADOSZ Mikolaj 5 6 25 15 0.833 10 Q
24 POL GODLEWSKI Bartlomiej 5 6 29 20 0.833 9 Q
25 USA FEINBERG Gabriel 5 6 25 16 0.833 9 Q
26 EST TOBIAS Erik 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 Q
27 ITA REMONDINI Dario 5 6 27 22 0.833 5 Q
27 UKR OPANASENKO Andrii 5 6 27 22 0.833 5 Q
29 CAN VINNITCHOUK Ted 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q
30 POL KITLINSKI Bartosz 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q
31 USA NGUYEN Ethan 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q
32 USA ZHENG Hagen 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q
32 UKR SYROTA Mykhailo 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q
34 SGP HAN Elliot Yi Heng 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q
34 POL BULANDRA Jan 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q
36 ITA SEVERINI Filippo 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q
37 USA KUSHNERIK Ethan 4 5 22 14 0.800 8 Q
38 CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros 4 5 23 16 0.800 7 Q
39 AUT BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip 4 5 24 18 0.800 6 Q
40 ITA ARMALEO Filippo 4 5 23 17 0.800 6 Q
41 ITA CAUDO Francesco 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 Q
41 ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 Q
43 USA WEISS Miles 4 5 23 18 0.800 5 Q
44 UKR KORNIIENKO Lev 4 5 22 17 0.800 5 Q
45 AUT DUERK Valentin 4 5 21 18 0.800 3 Q
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Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
46 USA HERBST lIsaac 4 6 28 15 0.667 13 Q
47 AUT ZOELSS Leo 4 6 28 18 0.667 10 Q
48 ITA BASSI Filippo 4 6 26 16 0.667 10 Q
49 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 Q
50 SVK SOPOLIGA Michal 4 6 23 14 0.667 9 Q
51 UKR RYADNINSKY!I Ivan 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q
52 ITA CUOMO Fabrizio 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q
53 UKR KOSHMAN Nikita 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 Q
54 POL RZYCZNIAK Wojciech 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q
55 HUN BARTKO Levente 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q
56 HUN HORVATH Zsombor 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q
57 GRE KAMBESELES Peter George 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q
57 USA LEIGH David 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q
57 CZE ZHANAL Petr 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q
60 POL FRYDRYCH Kacper 4 6 27 23 0.667 4 Q
61 GER BITTERLING Julius Paul 4 6 24 21 0.667 3 Q
62 CZE COUFAL Frantisek 4 6 28 26 0.667 2 Q
63 SRB DJUROVIC Milos 4 6 25 23 0.667 2 Q
64 EST ALTUNIN Valentin 4 6 25 24 0.667 1 Q
65 ITA MANGIAGLI Mirko 4 6 23 22 0.667 1 Q
65 USA KUMASHI Mihir 4 6 23 22 0.667 1 Q
67 FIN PIRHONEN Petri 4 6 22 21 0.667 1 Q
68 BLR SOBALEU Maksim 4 6 21 20 0.667 1 Q
69 EST SALM Markus 4 6 24 25 0.667 -1 Q
70 UKR KUZMA Andriy 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q
71 CZE STEMPEL Jan 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q
72 POL WALACH Wiktor 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q
73 ITA SANTORO Paolo 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q
73 BLR ULASEVICH Daniil 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q
75 POL GRAMZA Maciej 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 Q
76 EST TAFENAU kasper 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q
77 CZE LENZ Jiri 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1 Q
78 GER KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian 3 5 20 22 0.600 -2 Q
79 ROU PURCAREA Dinu 3 5 16 18 0.600 -2 Q
80 GER VOGEL Vince 3 5 18 21 0.600 -3 Q
81 GER BUELAU Matthew 3 6 25 20 0.500 5 Q
81 ITA SICA William David 3 6 25 20 0.500 5 Q
83 USA KOZLOWSKI Mateusz 3 6 27 24 0.500 3 Q
84 POL KAZMIERSKI Maciej 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q
84 NED ROUBAILO Niels 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q
86 POL CIESLIK Jakub 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 Q
86 ITA DI FATO Stefano 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 Q
88 AUT PANKRATZ Josua 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q
88 SLO RUSJAN Jan 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q
90 POL MANDRYSZ Sebastian 3 6 24 24 0.500 0 Q
91 ROU ZARNESCU Tudor 3 6 19 19 0.500 0 Q
92 USA LEE Aaron 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q
92 AUT JANJIC Gregor 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team

27.10.2018 - “Wsportevent

OFFICIAL ulrs
Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
92 GRE KAMBESELES Jack Michael 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q
95 SLO MLAKAR Luka 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2 Q
96 GER KIRCHNER Tim 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2 Q
96 GER SCHULZ Tobias 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2 Q
98 EST ZURBA llija 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q
98 ROU STATIE David 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q
100 CZE JURAN Jiri 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3 Q
101 SRB PLANOJEVIC Jakov 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3 Q
102 ROU SURDUCAN Tudor 3 6 23 27 0.500 -4 Q
103 BLR KHURSEVICH Anton 3 6 18 23 0.500 -5 Q
104 HUN TUSJAK Adrian 2 5 22 20 0.400 2 Q
105 AUT RANKL Florian 2 5 21 20 0.400 1 Q
106 USA VERMEULE Spencer 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q
107 CZE KLAUS Robert 2 5 17 16 0.400 1 Q
108 ROU POPA Daniel 2 5 21 21 0.400 0 Q
109 AUT GROHS Andreas Peter 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q
110 CZE JINDRA Jakub 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1 Q
111 SRB JOVANOVIC Jovan 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2 Q
112 BLR SEMANENKA MARK 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q
113 GER EBERHARDT Max 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q
114 SRB SEHIC Boris 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q
115 USA SHIN Joshua 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q
115 USA MUN Michael 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q
117 HUN SOMODY Soma 2 6 25 24 0.333 1 Q
118 ROU MIRICA Florin 2 6 20 20 0.333 0 Q
119 ROU BUNEA Matei 2 6 24 25 0.333 -1 Q
120 USA LIVERANT Skyler 2 6 20 21 0.333 -1 Q
121 USA SHIFRON Daniel 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2 Q
122 AUT LACH Leo 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q
122 USA JAYENDRA Chandrashekar 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q
124 UKR KHRUSHCH Dmytro 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 Q
124 AUT HARTMANN Sven 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 Q
126 UKR MASLOV Heorgii 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q
126 AUT RIEDE Stefan 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q
126 CRO SIMUNKOVIC Luka 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q
129 AUT KNECHTL David 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q
130 GER RUST Sven 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q
130 FIN KYKKANEN Robert 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q
132 GER MARX Valentino 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 Q
133 ROU SCARLAT Cris 2 6 16 22 0.333 -6 Q
134 POL CNOTALSKI Przemyslaw 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q
135 CZE PROCHAZKA Ondrej 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q
136 CZE MACHEK Krystof 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 Q
137 GER KUMMER Gernot 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10 Q
137 AUT SONNLEITNER Thomas 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10 Q
139 UKR MYKYTENKO Dmytro 1 5 19 20 0.200 -1 Q
140 SLO STUMBELJ Viktor 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q
141 UKR BELYAYEV Dmytro 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7 Q
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team

27.10.2018 - “Wsportevent

OFFICIAL ulv
Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B z
142 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8 Q
143 POL GLOWACKI Dominik 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q
144 POL SOJKA Dominik 1 5 13 22 0200 -9 E
145 GER PRZIKOPP Martin 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 E
146 SVK SPISAK Martin 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 E
147 AUT HUBER Philipp 1 6 23 26 0.167 -3 E
148 DEN QVISTGAARD Simon 1 6 18 22 0.167 -4 E
149 CZE NOVAK Martin 1 6 20 27 0.167 -7 E
150 POL URBAN Pawel 1 6 20 28 0.167 -8 E
151 POL OGONOWSKI Szymon 1 6 18 26 0.167 -8 E
152 ROU NISTOR Horia 16 19 29 0.167 -10 E
153 AUT GRAMMER Moritz 1 6 16 26 0.167 -10 E
154 BLR MALKO Artur 1 6 18 29 0.167 -11 E
155 CZE MASATA Vojtech 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11 E
155 GER GEHL Sebastian 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11 E
157 GER GERHARTZ Benedict 16 14 25 0.167 -11 E
158 GER BOEHMER Philipp 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 E
159 HUN FRANK Csaba 16 16 29 0.167 -13 E
159 CZE POHNAN Krystof 16 16 29 0.167 -13 E
161 EST SHAPOVALOV Kiril 1 6 15 29 0.167 -14 E
162 SLO BALER Bernard 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 E
163 CRO GNJIDIC Luka 16 12 29 0.167 -17 E
164 ITA ROMBOLA' Edorardo 0 5 15 24 0.000 -9 E
165 POL URBAN Piotr 0 5 14 24 0.000 -10 E
166 CZE PHAM Daniel 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 E
166 BLR SIAMASHKA Kiryl 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 E
168 SLO GOLOB Lan 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E
169 SLO KRAJLAH Luka 0 5 9 23 0.000 -14 E
170 ROU PAPP Andrei 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 E
171 CRO SIMUNKOVIC Marko 05 9 25 0.000 -16 E
172 CZE LANDOVSKY Matyas 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E
173 NED WARREMAN Daan 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E
174 CRO PLESE Jakov 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E
175 HUN VOROS Gyozo 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E
176 GER BRYCHCY Jacob 0 6 9 30 0000 21 E
176 SLO PERKO Filip 0 6 9 30 0.000 21 E
178 SVK GAZDA Tomas 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E
179 AUT BUDER Noah 0 6 6 30 0.000 24 E
9999 AUT WADEL Marcel 00 0 0 0000 E
9999 AUT GUGLIELMI Michele 00 0 0 0000 E
9999 AUT VIGL Oliver 00 0 0 0000 E
9999 AUT HOLZER Paul 00 0 0 0000 E
9999 SLO PENCA Matija 00 0 0 0000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Klagenfurt (AUT)
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Uiz

phardt Team
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 POL
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 USA
7 UKR
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 USA
11 ITA
12 POL
13 POL
14 HUN
15 USA
16 SRB
17 AUT
18 HUN
19 USA
20 BLR
21 EST
22 ITA
23 POL
24 POL
25 USA
26 EST
27 UKR
28 ITA
29 CAN
30 POL
31 USA
32 UKR
33 USA
34 SGP
35 POL
36 ITA
37 USA
38 CYP
39 AUT
40 ITA
41 ITA
42 ITA
43 USA
44 UKR
45 AUT

lln
VEutel Palais Porcia
KLAGENTFURT

PIATTI Enrico
MENCARELLI Simone
BUSKO Robert
MANZO Edoardo
RINALDI Pietro
MOOSEKIAN Stafford
KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo
PEZZOLI Federico
FEDELI Mattia
LAWSON Nicholas
BONAGA Nicolo
SOCHA Jan
JEDRZEJCZYK Radoslaw
HARDI Adam
HADDAD Justin
RISTIC Ognjen
FUCHS Julian
KOVACS Gergely
GAIDAR Daniel
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
PRIIMAEGI Henrik
FERRAUTI Francesco
RADOSZ Mikolaj
GODLEWSKI Bartlomiej
FEINBERG Gabriel
TOBIAS Erik
OPANASENKO Andrii
REMONDINI Dario
VINNITCHOUK Ted
KITLINSKI Bartosz
NGUYEN Ethan
SYROTA Mykhailo
ZHENG Hagen

HAN Elliot Yi Heng
BULANDRA Jan
SEVERINI Filippo
KUSHNERIK Ethan
TALIOTIS Alexandros
BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip
ARMALEO Filippo

DI MARCO Fabrizio
CAUDO Francesco
WEISS Miles
KORNIIENKO Lev
DUERK Valentin

V_M_EB Index 1 Index 2

6

A DD DDA AEAEAEMAMADMMMMDMMDMOOG OGO OO OO0 O OO0 OTO001 01010101 OO 01T OO OO
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30
29
30
30
30
25
25
30
25
29
29
28
27
26
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
29
25
29
25
28
27
27
22
24
23
22
22
24
24
23
22
23
24
23
22
22
23
22
21

4
10
14
14
16
11
12
18
13
11
14
13
12
11
15
15
16
15
16
16
15
19
15
20
16
21
22
22
11
14
13
12
12
15
15
15
14
16
18
17
16
16
18
17
18

T
1.000 26

1.000 19

1.000 16

1.000 16 T3
1.000 14

1.000 14

1.000 13

1.000 12

1.000 12

0.833 18

0.833 15

0.833 15

0.833 15

0.833 15

0.833 14

0.833 14 T15
0.833 13

0.833 13

0.833 12

0.833 12 T19
0.833 12

0.833 10

0.833 10

0.833 9

0.833 9

0.833 7

0.833 5

0.833 5 T27
0.800 11

0.800 10

0.800 10

0.800 10

0.800 10 T32
0.800 9

0.800 9 T34
0.800 8

0.800 8

0.800 7

0.800 6

0.800 6

0.800 6

0.800 6 T41
0.800 5

0.800 5

0.800 3
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Place Nation Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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USA
AUT
ITA
GRE
SVK
UKR
ITA
UKR
POL
HUN
HUN
USA
GRE
CZE
POL
GER
CZE
SRB
EST
USA
ITA
FIN
BLR
EST
UKR
CZE
POL
BLR
ITA
POL
EST
CZE
GER
ROU
GER
GER
ITA
USA
NED
POL
ITA
POL
SLO
AUT
POL
ROU
AUT
USA

HERBST lIsaac
ZOELSS Leo

BASSI Filippo
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
SOPOLIGA Michal
RYADNINSKY!I Ivan
CUOMO Fabrizio
KOSHMAN Nikita
RZYCZNIAK Wojciech
BARTKO Levente
HORVATH Zsombor
LEIGH David
KAMBESELES Peter George
ZHANAL Petr
FRYDRYCH Kacper
BITTERLING Julius Paul
COUFAL Frantisek
DJUROVIC Milos
ALTUNIN Valentin
KUMASHI Mihir
MANGIAGLI Mirko
PIRHONEN Petri
SOBALEU Maksim
SALM Markus

KUZMA Andriy
STEMPEL Jan
WALACH Wiktor
ULASEVICH Daniil
SANTORO Paolo
GRAMZA Maciej
TAFENAU kasper
LENZ Jiri

KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian
PURCAREA Dinu
VOGEL Vince
BUELAU Matthew
SICA William David
KOZLOWSKI Mateusz
ROUBAILO Niels
KAZMIERSKI Maciej
DI FATO Stefano
CIESLIK Jakub
RUSJAN Jan
PANKRATZ Josua
MANDRYSZ Sebastian
ZARNESCU Tudor
JANJIC Gregor

LEE Aaron

V_M_EBIndexl Index2 T
4 6 28 15 0.667 13
28 18 0.667 10
26 16 0.667
24 15 0.667
23 14 0.667
26 18 0.667
25 17 0.667
27 20 0.667
26 19 0.667
25 18 0.667
26 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
27 23 0.667
24 21 0.667
28 26 0.667
25 23 0.667
25 24 0.667
23 22 0.667
23 22 0.667
22 21 0.667
21 20 0.667
24 25 0.667 -1
22 16 0.600 6
20 15 0.600 5
19 15 0.600 4
20 17 0.600 3

3

2

0

[EnY
o

T57
T57

T65

P P PP FPNMNDNDODMOOOTOTO NN N OO0 O ©

20 17 0.600
21 19 0.600
19 19 0.600
17 18 0.600 -1
20 22 0.600 -2
16 18 0.600 -2
18 21 0.600 -3
25 20 0.500
25 20 0.500
27 24 0.500
24 21 0.500
24 21 0.500
24 23 0.500
24 23 0.500
23 22 0.500
23 22 0.500
24 24 0.500
19 19 0.500
23 24 0.500
23 24 0.500

T73

T81

T84

T86

T88

O O F FP FP FP WWWOU O
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Place Nation Name

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
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GRE
SLO
GER
GER
ROU
EST
CZE
SRB
ROU
BLR
HUN
AUT
USA
CZE
ROU
AUT
CZE
SRB
BLR
GER
SRB
USA
USA
HUN
ROU
ROU
USA
USA
USA
AUT
UKR
AUT
CRO
UKR
AUT
AUT
GER
FIN
GER
ROU
POL
CZE
CZE
GER
AUT
UKR
SLO
UKR

KAMBESELES Jack Michael
MLAKAR Luka
SCHULZ Tobias
KIRCHNER Tim
STATIE David

ZURBA llija

JURAN Jiri
PLANOJEVIC Jakov
SURDUCAN Tudor
KHURSEVICH Anton
TUSJAK Adrian
RANKL Florian
VERMEULE Spencer
KLAUS Robert

POPA Daniel

GROHS Andreas Peter
JINDRA Jakub
JOVANOVIC Jovan
SEMANENKA MARK
EBERHARDT Max
SEHIC Boris

MUN Michael

SHIN Joshua
SOMODY Soma
MIRICA Florin

BUNEA Matei
LIVERANT Skyler
SHIFRON Daniel
JAYENDRA Chandrashekar
LACH Leo
KHRUSHCH Dmytro
HARTMANN Sven
SIMUNKOVIC Luka
MASLOV Heorgii
RIEDE Stefan
KNECHTL David
RUST Sven
KYKKANEN Robert
MARX Valentino
SCARLAT Cris
CNOTALSKI Przemyslaw
PROCHAZKA Ondrej
MACHEK Krystof
KUMMER Gernot
SONNLEITNER Thomas
MYKYTENKO Dmytro
STUMBELJ Viktor
BELYAYEV Dmytro

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 T

3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 T92
3 6 23 25 0.500 -2

3 6 21 23 0.500 -2

3 6 21 23 0.500 -2 T96
3 6 20 22 0.500 -2

3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 T98
3 6 20 23 0.500 -3

3 6 19 22 0.500 -3

3 6 23 27 0.500 -4

3 6 18 23 0.500 -5

2 5 22 20 0.400 2

2 5 21 20 0.400 1

2 5 20 19 0.400 1

2 5 17 16 0.400 1

2 5 21 21 0.400 0

2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

2 5 16 17 0.400 -1

2 5 19 21 0.400 -2

2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

2 5 16 19 0.400 -3

2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 T115
2 6 25 24 0.333 1

2 6 20 20 0.333

2 6 24 25 0.333 -1

2 6 20 21 0.333 -1

2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

2 6 22 26 0.333 -4

2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 T122
2 6 22 27 0.333 -5

2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 T124
2 6 21 26 0.333 -5

2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 T126
2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 T126
2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 T130
2 6 21 27 0.333 -6

2 6 16 22 0.333 -6

2 6 18 25 0.333 -7

2 6 17 25 0.333 -8

2 6 16 24 0.333 -8

2 6 18 28 0.333 -10

2 6 18 28 0.333 -10 T137
1 5 19 20 0.200 -1

1 5 17 24 0.200 -7

1 5 16 23 0.200 -7
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Place Nation Name

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 T

142 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian
143 POL  GLOWACKI Dominik

Eutel Palais Porcia ' e 8

KLAGENFURT

1 5 13 21 0.200 -8
1 5 14 23 0.200 -9
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual \\OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
1 PIATTI Enrico ITA
Piste 1 Sat 12:30
256 *kk bye *kk
‘PIATTI Enrico ITA 'V 15
Piste 11 Sat11:20 ‘KNECHTL David (129) AUTD 4
129 KNECHTL David AUTV 15 ot ban cz8)
Piste 1 Sat 14:00
128 RIEDE Stefan AUTD 11
PIATTI Enrico ITA |V 15
R: FAJKIS Krystian (POL)
KUMASHI Mihir (65) USAD 11
65 [KUMASHI Mihir USA R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Piste 2 Sat 12:30
192 *kk bye *kk
‘KUMASHI Mihir USAV 15
‘ALTUNIN Valentin ESTD 14
193 = bye *=** R: MANOLACHE Christina (ROU)
64 |ALTUNIN Valentin EST Piste 1 Sat 14:55
PIATTI Enrico ITA |V 15
SYROTA Mykhailo UKRD 9
33 |ZHENG Hagen USA
g R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)
Piste GREEN Sat 12:30
224 *kk bye *kk
‘ZHENG Hagen USA 'V 15
‘SCHULZ Tobias GERD 11
161 [*** bye *** R: VALC Jiri (CZE)
96 |SCHULZ Tobias GER Piste 2 Sat 14:00
‘ZHENG Hagen USA‘ D 14
‘SYROTA Mykhailo UKR‘ VvV 15
97 |KIRCHNER Tim GER
R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
Piste RED Sat 12:30
160 *kk bye Kkk
‘KIRCHNER Tim GERD 12
‘SYROTA Mykhailo UKRV 15
225 = bye ** R: BRUCKMUELLER Fabian (AUT)
32 |SYROTA Mykhailo UKR
| kAKMTE", Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
(ye . . > License: Steve Glinka
otel Palais Porcia Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/17
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual \\OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
17 FUCHS Julian AUT
Piste 1 Sat 12:50
240 *kk bye *kk
‘FUCHS Julian AUT|V 15
‘SEMANENKA MARK BLR D 9
145 = bye = R: PUIU Stefan (ROU)
Piste GREEN Sat 14:00
112 |[SEMANENKA MARK BLR
FUCHS Julian AUT V 15
BASSI Filippo ITA D 14
81 |BUELAU Matthew GER R: PUIU Stefan (ROU)
Piste 2 Sat 12:50
176 *kk bye *kk
‘BUELAU Matthew GER D 10
‘BASSI Filippo ITA 'V 15
209 [*** bye *** R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
48 BASSI Filippo ITA Piste 2 Sat14:55
FUCHS Julian AUT |V 12
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros (49) GRE D 11
49 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE
R: JEZA Eva (SLO)
Piste GREEN Sat 12:50
208 *kk bye *kk
‘AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE|V 15
‘VOGEL Vince GER|D 10
177 [ bye *=* R: MARCUZ Elisa (ITA)
80 VOGEL Vince GER Piste RED Sat 14:00
‘AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE‘ \% 15
‘RISTIC Ognjen SRB‘ D 12
113 |[EBERHARDT Max GER
R: SPEH Klemen (SLO)
Piste RED Sat 12:50
144 *kk bye *kk
‘EBERHARDT Max GER|D 14
‘RISTIC Ognjen SRB |V 15
241 = bye ** R: BRUCKMUELLER Fabian (AUT)
16 RISTIC Ognjen SRB
| kAKMTE", Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
(ye . . > License: Steve Glinka
otel Palais Porcia Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 2117
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual \\OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
9 FEDELI Mattia ITA
Piste 1 Sat 13:10
248 *kk bye *kk
‘FEDELI Mattia ITA D 14
Piste 12 Sat 11:20 ‘LIVERANT Skyler USAlV 15
137 KUMMER Gemot GERD 11 o sonaian(cze)
Piste 1 Sat 14:20
120 LIVERANT Skyler USA |V 15
LIVERANT Skyler (120) USAlV 15
R: JEZA Eva (SLO)
HORVATH Zsombor HUN D 13
73 |ULASEVICH Daniil BLR R: MANOLACHE Christina (ROU)
Piste 2 Sat 13:10
184 *kk bye *kk
‘ULASEVICH Daniil BLR D 7
‘HORVATH Zsombor HUN V 15
201 [** bye *** R: VALC Jiri (CZE)
56 |HORVATH Zsombor HUN Piste GREEN Sat14:55
LIVERANT Skyler (120) USAD 13
DI MARCO Fabrizio (41) ITA |V 15
41 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA
R: MAUNZ Flori; GER
Piste GREEN Sat 13:10 orian ¢ )
216 *kk bye *kk
‘DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA |V 15
‘RUSJAN Jan SLO/D 10
169 [*** bye *** R: MANOLACHE Christina (ROU)
88 'RUSJAN Jan sSLO Piste 2 Sat 14:20
‘DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA ‘V 15
‘GODLEWSKI Bartlomiej POL‘ D 10
105 |RANKL Florian AUT
R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
Piste RED Sat 13:10
152 *kk bye *kk
‘RANKL Florian AUT D 6
‘GODLEWSKI Bartlomiej POL|V 15
233 [*** bye ** R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
24 |GODLEWSKI Bartlomiej POL
| kAKMTE", Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
(ye ) ) M ——cPORTY License: Steve Glinka
otel Palais Porcia : Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 3/17
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual \\OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
25 |FEINBERG Gabriel USA
Piste 1 Sat 13:30
232 *kk bye *kk
‘FEINBERG Gabriel USAD 14
‘TUSJAK Adrian HUNV 15
153 = bye *=** R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
Piste GREEN Sat 14:20
104 TUSJAK Adrian HUN
TUSJAK Adrian (104) HUND 8
ARMALEO Filippo ITA |V 15
89 |PANKRATZ Josua AUT R PUIU Stefan (ROU)
Piste 2 Sat 13:30
168 *kk bye *kk
‘PANKRATZ Josua AUTD 4
‘ARMALEO Filippo ITA 'V 15
217 [ bye *** R: VALC Jiri (CZE)
40 |ARMALEO Filippo ITA Piste RED Sat 14:55
ARMALEO Filippo (40) ITA 'V 15
WALACH Wiktor (72) POLD 5
57 |LEIGH David USA
R: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
Piste GREEN Sat 13:30
200 *kk bye *kk
‘LEIGH David USAD 12
‘WALACH Wiktor POLV 13
185 [*** bye *** R: MANOLACHE Christina (ROU)
72 \WALACH Wiktor POL Piste RED Sat 14:20
‘WALACH Wiktor (72) POL‘ Vv 15
Piste 11 Sat 11:40
‘SHIFRON Daniel (121) USA‘ D 9
121 SHIFRON Daniel USAV 15
R: SPEH KiI SLO;
Piste RED Sat 13:30 emen ( )
136 MACHEK Krystof CZEID s
‘SHIFRON Daniel USAV 13
R: FAJKIS Krystian (POL)
‘PEZZOLI Federico ITA D 11
249 = bye ** R: BRUCKMUELLER Fabian (AUT)
8 PEZZOLI Federico ITA
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
5 RINALDI Pietro ITA
Piste 3 Sat 12:30
252 *kk bye *kk
‘RlNALDl Pietro ITA |V 15
Piste 13 Sat11:20 ‘KHRUSHCH Dmytro UKRD 5
133 SCARLAT Cris ROUD 7 | ocoiierpavel 5V
Piste 3 Sat 14:00
124 KHRUSHCH Dmytro UKR 'V 15
RINALDI Pietro ITA |V 10
R: BOKULIC lvan (CRO)
SALM Markus (69) EST D 4
69 |SALM Markus EST R: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)
Piste 4 Sat 12:30
188 *kk bye *kk
‘SALM Markus EST V 15
‘FRYDRYCH Kacper POL D 8
197 == bye *=** R: GOOSSENS Bruno (USA)
60 |FRYDRYCH Kacper POL Piste 3 Sat 14:55
RINALDI Pietro ITA V 15
REMONDINI Dario ITA | D 12
37 KUSHNERIK Ethan USA
R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
Piste 5 Sat 12:30
220 *kk bye *kk
‘KUSHNERIK Ethan USA V 15
‘JANJIC Gregor AUT| D 2
165 |*** bye *** R: FAJKIS Krystian (POL)
92 JANJIC Gregor AUT Piste 4 Sat 14:00
‘KUSHNERlK Ethan USA‘ D 11
‘REMONDlNl Dario ITA ‘V 15
101 |PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB
R: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)
Piste 6 Sat 12:30
156 *kk bye *kk
‘PLANOJEVlC Jakov SRB|D 7
‘REMONDINI Dario ITA |V 15
229 = bye ** R: HORETSKYI! Sergii (UKR)
28 'REMONDINI Dario ITA
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual \\OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Sportevent
ul7
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
21 PRIIMAEGI Henrik EST
Piste 3 Sat 12:50
236 *kk bye *kk
‘PRIIMAEGI Henrik EST|V 15
‘POPA Daniel ROUD 14
149 = bye *=** R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
Piste 5 Sat 14:00
108 POPA Daniel ROU
PRIIMAEGI Henrik ESTV 15
KAZMIERSKI Maciej (85) POLD 10
85 |KAZMIERSKI Maciej POL R SRNA Jan (CZE)
Piste 4 Sat 12:50
172 *kk bye *kk
‘KAZMIERSKI Maciej POLIV 15
‘KORNIIENKO Lev UKRD 10
213 [*** bye *** R: SCHMEDLER Katharina (AUT)
44 |KORNIIENKO Lev UKR Piste 4 Sat 14:55
PRIIMAEGI Henrik ESTD 11
KOSHMAN Nikita (53) UKR|V 15
53 |KOSHMAN Nikita UKR
R: GOOSSENS Bruno (USA)
Piste 5 Sat 12:50
204 *kk bye *kk
‘KOSHMAN Nikita UKRV 15
‘TAFENAU kasper EST|D 14
181 [*** bye *** R: BETTINO Alessio (ITA)
76 | TAFENAU kasper EST Piste 6 Sat 14:00
‘KOSHMAN Nikita UKR‘ vV 15
Piste 14 Sat 11:20
SOCHA Jan POLD 9
117 SOMODY Soma HUNV 15
R: GOOSSENS Bruno (USA)
Piste 6 Sat 12:50
140 'STUMBELJ Viktor SLO D 13
‘SOMODY Soma HUND 14
R: BRUCKMUELLER Fabian (AUT)
‘SOCHA Jan POLIV 15
245 = bye ** R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
12 'SOCHA Jan POL
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
13 |JEDRZEJCZYK Radoslaw POL
Piste 3 Sat 13:10
244 *kk bye *kk
‘JEDRZEJCZYK Radoslaw POLV 15
Piste 13 Sat 11:40 ‘BELYAYEV Dmytro (141) UKRD 11
141 BELYAYEV Dmytro UKRV 15 R GOOSSENS Bruno (USA)
Piste 3 Sat 14:20
116 SHIN Joshua USA D 14
JEDRZEJCZYK Radoslaw POL D 12
R: VALC Jiri (CZE)
CUOMO Fabrizio ITA |V 15
77 |LENZ Jiri CZE R 7524 Eva (5L0)
Piste 4 Sat 13:10
180 *kk bye *kk
‘LENZ Jiri CZED 9
‘CUOMO Fabrizio ITA 'V 15
205 [*** bye *** R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
52 |CUOMO Fabrizio ITA Piste 5 Sat 14:55
CUOMO Fabrizio (52) ITA |V 15
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR|D 7
45 DUERK Valentin AUT
R: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)
Piste 5 Sat 13:10
212 *kk bye *kk
‘DUERK Valentin AUT D 9
‘ROUBAILO Niels NEDV 15
173 == bye *** R: FAJKIS Krystian (POL)
84 |ROUBAILO Niels NED Piste 4 Sat 14:20
‘ROUBAILO Niels (84) NED‘ D 10
‘PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR ‘ vV 15
109 |GROHS Andreas Peter AUT
R: VALENTE Vincent (AUT)
Piste 6 Sat 13:10
148 *kk bye *kk
‘GROHS Andreas Peter AUT D 11
‘PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR V 15
237 = bye ** R: HORETSKYI! Sergii (UKR)
20 |PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
29 |VINNITCHOUK Ted CAN
Piste 3 Sat 13:30
228 *kk bye *kk
‘VINNITCHOUK Ted CAN|V 15
‘JURAN Jiri CZE D 4
157 == bye R: SCHMEDLER Katharina (AUT)
Piste 5 Sat 14:20
100 JURAN Jiri CZE
VINNITCHOUK Ted CAN V 15
SEVERINI Filippo ITA D 9
93 |LEE Aaron USA R: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Piste 4 Sat 13:30
164 *kk bye *kk
‘LEE Aaron USA D 11
‘SEVERINI Filippo ITA |V 14
221 > bye *** R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
36 |SEVERINI Filippo ITA Piste 6 Sat 14:55
VINNITCHOUK Ted CAN|V 15
MANZO Edoardo ITA |D 12
61 BITTERLING Julius Paul GER
R: MANOLACHE Christina (ROU)
Piste 5 Sat 13:30
196 *kk bye *kk
‘BITTERLING Julius Paul GER|D 7
‘SOBALEU Maksim BLR |V 15
189 [*** bye *** R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
68 |SOBALEU Maksim BLR Piste 6 Sat 14:20
‘SOBALEU Maksim (68) BLR‘ D 11
Piste 14 Sat 11:40
MANZO Edoardo ITA V 15
125 |[HARTMANN Sven AUT D 12
R: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
Piste 6 Sat 13:30
132 |MARX Valentino GER|V 15
‘MARX Valentino (132) GER|D 10
R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)
‘MANZO Edoardo ITA |V 15
253 [*** bye ** R: HORETSKYI! Sergii (UKR)
4 MANZO Edoardo ITA
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
3 BUSKO Robert POL
Piste 7 Sat 12:30
254 *kk bye *kk
‘BUSKO Robert POL|V 15
Piste 15 Sat 11:20 ‘KYKKANEN Robert (131) FIN/D 8
131 KYKKANEN Robert FIN V15 o iNAGHOV vauhen (BLR)
Piste 7 Sat 14:00
126 SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO D 12
BUSKO Robert POL|D 9
R: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
COUFAL Frantisek CZE V 15
67 PIRHONEN Petri FIN R: SCHMEDLER Katharina (AUT)
Piste 8 Sat 12:30
190 *kk bye *kk
‘PlRHONEN Petri FIN |D 13
‘COUFAL Frantisek CZE|\V 15
195 = bye *** R: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
62 |COUFAL Frantisek CzE Piste 7 Sat14:55
COUFAL Frantisek (62) CZE D 10
KITLINSKI Bartosz POL |V 15
35 |BULANDRA Jan POL
R: BRUCKMUELLER Fabian (AUT)
Piste 9 Sat 12:30
222 *kk bye *kk
‘BULANDRA Jan POL |V 15
‘KAMBESELES Jack Michael GRE|D 11
163 |*** bye *** R: VALENTE Vincent (AUT)
94 |KAMBESELES Jack Michael GRE Piste 8 Sat 14:00
‘BULANDRA Jan POL‘ D 11
‘KITLINSKI Bartosz POL‘ \ 15
99 |ZURBA llija EST
R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
Piste 10 Sat 12:30
158 *kk bye *kk
‘ZURBA llija EST D 10
‘KITLINSKI Bartosz POL|V 15
227 = bye ** R: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)
30 |KITLINSKI Bartosz POL
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
19 | GAIDAR Daniel USA
Piste 7 Sat 12:50
238 *kk bye *kk
‘GAIDAR Daniel USA D 11
‘JINDRA Jakub CZE|V 15
147 = bye = R: SPEH Klemen (SLO)
Piste 9 Sat 14:00
110 JINDRA Jakub CZE
JINDRA Jakub (110) CZE D 9
HERBST Isaac USA 'V 15
83 |KOZLOWSKI Mateusz USA R: FAIKIS Krystian (POL)
Piste 8 Sat 12:50
174 *kk bye *kk
‘KOZLOWSKI Mateusz USA D 7
‘HERBST Isaac USA V 15
211 = bye *** R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)
46 HERBST Isaac USA Piste 8 Sat14:55
HERBST Isaac (46) USA'V 15
MUN Michael (115) USAID 10
51 |RYADNINSKYI Ivan UKR
R: HORETSKY! Sergii (UKR)
Piste 9 Sat 12:50
206 *kk bye *kk
‘RYADNINSKYI lvan UKR|V 15
‘KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER|D 11
179 [+ bye *** R: JEZA Eva (SLO)
78 |KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER Piste 10 Sat14:00
‘RYADNINSKYI lvan UKR‘ D 12
Piste 16 Sat 11:20
‘MUN Michael (115) USA‘ vV oo15
115 IMUN Michael USA|V 15
R: BETTINO Alessio (ITA)
Piste 10 Sat 12:50
142 |LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN|D 8
‘MUN Michael USA|V 15
R: MANOLACHE Christina (ROU)
‘HARDI Adam HUN|D 13
243 = bye ** R: VALENTE Vincent (AUT)
14 |HARDI Adam HUN
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
11 BONAGA Nicolo ITA
Piste 7 Sat 13:10
246 *kk bye *kk
‘BONAGA Nicolo ITA 'V 13
Piste 15 Sat11:40 ‘MIRICA Florin ROUD 12
139 IMYKYTENKO Dmytro UKRD 7 R: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
Piste 7 Sat 14:20
118 MIRICA Florin ROU V 15
BONAGA Nicolo ITA |V 15
R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
GRAMZA Maciej (75) POLD 5
75 |GRAMZA Maciej POL R: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Piste 8 Sat 13:10
182 *kk bye *kk
‘GRAMZA Maciej POL V 15
‘RZYCZNlAK Wojciech POL|D 9
203 [*** bye *** R: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)
54 |RZYCZNIAK Wojciech POL Piste 9 Sat 14:55
BONAGA Nicolo ITA D 11
FERRAUTI Francesco ITA |V 15
43 |WEISS Miles USA
R: VALENTE Vincent (AUT)
Piste 9 Sat 13:10
214 *kk bye *kk
‘WElSS Miles USA V 15
‘DI FATO Stefano ITA D 12
171 === bye *=* R: JEZA Eva (SLO)
86 DI FATO Stefano ITA Piste 8 Sat14:20
‘WElSS Miles USA‘ D 6
‘FERRAUTl Francesco ITA ‘V 15
107 |KLAUS Robert CZE
R: FAJKIS Krystian (POL)
Piste 10 Sat 13:10
150 *kk bye *kk
‘KLAUS Robert CZE D 10
‘FERRAUTI Francesco ITA |V 15
235 [*** bye ** R: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)
22 |[FERRAUTI Francesco ITA
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
27 |OPANASENKO Andrii UKR
Piste 7 Sat 13:30
230 *kk bye *kk
‘OPANASENKO Andrii UKR D 14
‘SURDUCAN Tudor ROU V 15
155 = bye *** R: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
Piste 9 Sat 14:20
102 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU
SURDUCAN Tudor (102) ROU|D 14
TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP V 15
91 |ZARNESCU Tudor ROU R: MARGUZ Elisa (TA)
Piste 8 Sat 13:30
166 *kk bye *kk
‘ZARNESCU Tudor ROU D 6
‘TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP |V 15
219 = bye *** R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)
38 |TALIOTIS Alexandros cyp Piste 10 Sat14:55
TALIOTIS Alexandros (38) CYP|V 15
MOOSEKIAN Stafford USA D 14
59 |ZHANAL Petr CZE
R: SCHMEDLER Katharina (AUT)
Piste 9 Sat 13:30
198 *kk bye *kk
‘ZHANAL Petr CZE D 10
‘KUZMA Andriy UKR|V 14
187 [*** bye *** R: VALENTE Vincent (AUT)
70 |KUZMA Andriy UKR Piste 10 Sat 14:20
‘KUZMA Andriy (70) UKR‘ D 7
Piste 16 Sat 11:40
‘MOOSEKIAN Stafford USA‘ \ 15
123 |[LACH Leo AUT D 7
R: BRUCKMUELLER Fabian (AUT)
Piste 10 Sat 13:30
134 CNOTALSKI Przemyslaw POL V 15
‘CNOTALSKI Przemyslaw (134) POLD 10
R: BETTINO Alessio (ITA)
‘MOOSEKIAN Stafford USA|V 15
251 = bye ** R: SPEH Klemen (SLO)
6 MOOSEKIAN Stafford USA
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual \\OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
7 | KUBLITSKY! Mykhailo UKR
Piste 11 Sat 12:30
250 *kk bye *kk
KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo UKRV 15
Piste 17 Sat 11:20 JAYENDRA Chandrashekar USAD 10
135 PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZED 9 R: LANGEN Andreas (GER)
Piste 11 Sat 14:00
122 JAYENDRA Chandrashekar USA V 15
KUBLITSKY! Mykhailo UKRV 15
R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
KAMBESELES Peter George GRE|D 11
71 |STEMPEL Jan CZE R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
Piste 12 Sat 12:30
186 *kk bye *kk
STEMPEL Jan CZED 1
KAMBESELES Peter George GREV 15
199 = bye *** R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
58 |KAMBESELES Peter George GRE Piste 11 Sat 14:55
KUBLITSKY! Mykhailo UKR|V 15
TOBIAS Erik EST D 14
39 |BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip  AUT
R: SPEH Klemen (SLO)
Piste 13 Sat 12:30
218 *kk bye *kk
BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip AUTIV 15
MANDRYSZ Sebastian POL|D 12
167 [*** bye *** R: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)
90 MANDRYSZ Sebastian POL Piste 12 Sat 14:00
BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip AUTD 10
TOBIAS Erik ESTV 15
103 KHURSEVICH Anton BLR
R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)
Piste 14 Sat 12:30
154 *kk bye Kkk
KHURSEVICH Anton BLRD 8
TOBIAS Erik ESTV 15
231 = bye ** R: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
26 TOBIAS Erik EST
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
23 |RADOSZ Mikolaj POL
Piste 11 Sat 12:50
234 *kk bye *kk
‘RADOSZ Mikolaj POL|D 9
‘VERMEULE Spencer USA V 15
151 == bye *** R: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Piste 13 Sat 14:00
106 VERMEULE Spencer USA
VERMEULE Spencer (106) USA V 15
CAUDO Francesco ITA D 14
87 |CIESLIK Jakub POL R: HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)
Piste 12 Sat 12:50
170 *kk bye *kk
‘CIESLlK Jakub POL|D 8
‘CAUDO Francesco ITA |V 15
215 [*** bye *** R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
42 CAUDO Francesco ITA Piste 12 Sat 14:55
VERMEULE Spencer (106) USAV 15
BARTKO Levente (55) HUN|D 13
55 |BARTKO Levente HUN
R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
Piste 13 Sat 12:50
202 *kk bye *kk
‘BARTKO Levente HUN|V 15
‘SANTORO Paolo ITA D 10
183 [*** bye *** R: MILONE Dominika (POL)
74 |SANTORO Paolo ITA Piste 14 Sat 14:00
‘BARTKO Levente HUN‘ \% 12
Piste 18 Sat 11:20
LAWSON Nicholas USA D 7
119 |BUNEA Matei ROU V 15
R: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)
Piste 14 Sat 12:50
138 |[SONNLEITNER Thomas AUT D 9
‘BUNEA Matei ROU D 7
R: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
‘LAWSON Nicholas USA V 15
247 = bye ** R: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)
10 LAWSON Nicholas USA
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
15 HADDAD Justin USA
Piste 11 Sat 13:10
242 *kk bye *kk
‘HADDAD Justin USA V 15
Piste 17 Sat11:40 ‘SEHIC Boris SRBD 3
143 GLOWACKI Dominik POLD 12 | o lavGEN Andreas (GER)
Piste 11 Sat 14:20
114 SEHIC Boris SRB|V 15
HADDAD Justin USA |V 15
R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
PURCAREA Dinu (79) ROUD 1
79 |PURCAREA Dinu ROU R: MILONE Dominika (POL)
Piste 12 Sat 13:10
178 *kk bye *kk
‘PURCAREA Dinu ROU V 15
‘SOPOLlGA Michal SVK | D 13
207 [*** bye *** R: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)
50 |SOPOLIGA Michal SVK Piste 13 Sat14:55
HADDAD Justin USA'V 15
SICA William David (82) ITA D &
47 |ZOELSS Leo AUT
R: VALC Jiri (CZE)
Piste 13 Sat 13:10
210 *kk bye *kk
‘ZOELSS Leo AUT|D 11
‘SICA William David ITA |V 15
175 [*** bye *** R: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
82 SICA William David ITA Piste 12 Sat14:20
‘SICA William David (82) ITA ‘v 15
‘KOVACS Gergely HUN‘ D 14
111 [JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB
R: VALC Jiri (CZE)
Piste 14 Sat 13:10
146 *kk bye *kk
‘JOVANOVlC Jovan SRB|D 10
‘KOVACS Gergely HUN V 15
239 [*** bye ** R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
18 KOVACS Gergely HUN
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
31 |NGUYEN Ethan USA
Piste 11 Sat 13:30
226 *kk bye *kk
‘NGUYEN Ethan USA |V 10
‘STATIE David ROU D 9
159 = bye *** R: MILONE Dominika (POL)
Piste 13 Sat 14:20
98 |STATIE David ROU
NGUYEN Ethan USA|V 14
HAN Elliot Yi Heng SGP D 14
95 MLAKAR Luka SLO R: LANGEN Andreas (GER)
Piste 12 Sat 13:30
162 *kk bye *kk
‘MLAKAR Luka SLO D 9
‘HAN Elliot Yi Heng SGP|V 15
223 [*** bye *** R: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)
34 HAN Elliot Yi Heng SGP Piste 14 sat14:55
NGUYEN Ethan USA D 8
MENCARELLI Simone ITA |V 15
63 |DJUROVIC Milos SRB
R: MILONE Dominika (POL)
Piste 13 Sat 13:30
194 *kk bye *kk
‘DJUROVIC Milos SRB D 7
‘MANGIAGLI Mirko ITA |V 15

*kk *kk
191 bye R: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

66 MANGIAGLI Mirko ITA Piste 14 Sat 14:20
‘MANGIAGLI Mirko (66) ITA ‘D 7
Piste 18 Sat 11:40
MENCARELLI Simone ITA |V 15
127 |MASLOV Heorgii UKR V 15
R: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)
Piste 14 Sat 13:30
130 RUST Sven GER D 7
‘MASLOV Heorgii UKRD 6
R: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
‘MENCARELLI Simone ITA |V 15

*kk *kk
255 bye R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

2 |MENCARELLI Simone ITA
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Men's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual \\OphardtTeam

27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Sportevent
ul7

OFFICIAL

B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste BLUE Sat 15:30

1 |PIATTI Enrico ITA 'V 15

Piste GREEN Sat 16:30
16 |FUCHS Julian (17) AUTD 10
PIATTI Enrico ITA |V 15
R: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)
Piste BLUE Sat15:50 ARMALEO Filippo (40) ITAD 11

9 DI MARCO Fabrizio (41) ITA D 4 | & GioRGHE Marius (ROU)

Piste GREEN Sat 17:20

8 |ARMALEO Filippo (40) ITA 'V 15 AT £ v

nrico
R: FAJKIS Krystian (POL)
Piste YELLOW Sat15:30 KOSHMAN Nikita (53) UKRD 11

5 |RINALDI Pietro ITA D 14 R: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

Piste GREEN Sat 16:50
12 |KOSHMAN Nikita (53) UKRV 15
KOSHMAN Nikita (53) UKRV 15
R: SCHMEDLER Katharina (AUT)
Piste YELLOW Sat15:50 CUOMO Fabrizio (52) ITA D 13

13 |CUOMO Fabrizio (52) ITA V15 R: SCHMEDLER Katharina (AUT)

4 |VINNITCHOUK Ted (29) CAND 13 Piste Fi Sat 18:05
R: MANOLACHE Christina (ROU) PIATTI Enrico ITA D 10
Piste GREEN Sat 15:30

HERBST Isaac (46) USAlV 15

3 KITLINSKI Bartosz (30) POLID 13

R: GHEORGHE Marit ROU
Piste RED Sat 16:30 s )
14 |HERBST Isaac (46) USAlV 15
HERBST Isaac (46) USAlV 15
R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)
Piste GREEN Sat15:50 FERRAUTI Francesco (22) mTA D 1

11 FERRAUTI Francesco (22) ITA V 15 R: MANOLACHE Christina (ROU)

6 | TALIOTIS Alexandros (38) CYPD 14 Piste RED Sat17:20
R: MAUNZ Florian (GER) HERBST Isaac (46) USA V 15
Piste RED Sat 15:30

MENCARELLI Simone ITA D o

7 [KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo UKRV 15

R: VARGA Katalin (HUN
Piste RED Sat 16:50 atain )
10 |VERMEULE Spencer (106) USAD 13
KUBLITSKY! Mykhailo UKRD 9
R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Piste RED Sat15:50 MENCARELLI Simone ITA V15

15 |HADDAD Justin USAD 9 R: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

2 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 'V 15
R: PUIU Stefan (ROU)
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team

27.10.2018 - “Msportevent

OFFICIAL U1z

Final placement

Place Nation Name yob
1 USA HERBST lIsaac 2002
2 ITA PIATTI Enrico 2002
3 ITA MENCARELLI Simone 2003
3 UKR KOSHMAN Nikita 2002
Table of 8
5 UKR KUBLITSKYI Mykhailo 2003
6 ITA FERRAUTI Francesco 2003
7 ITA ARMALEO Filippo 2002
8 ITA CUOMO Fabrizio 2003
Table of 16
9 ITA RINALDI Pietro 2002
10 USA HADDAD Justin 2002
11 AUT FUCHS Julian 2002
12 CAN VINNITCHOUK Ted 2002
13 POL KITLINSKI Bartosz 2003
14 CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros 2002
15 ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio 2002
16 USA VERMEULE Spencer 2004
Table of 32
17 ITA MANZO Edoardo 2004
18 USA MOOSEKIAN Stafford 2003
19 ITA BONAGA Nicolo 2002
20 BLR PUCHKOVSKIY Mihalil 2004
21 EST PRIIMAEGI Henrik 2003
22 EST TOBIAS Erik 2004
23 ITA REMONDINI Dario 2002
24 USA NGUYEN Ethan 2002
25 UKR SYROTA Mykhailo 2002
26 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 2002
27 HUN BARTKO Levente 2002
28 CZE COUFAL Frantisek 2003
29 POL WALACH Wiktor 2003
30 ITA SICA William David 2003
31 USA MUN Michael 2003
32 USA LIVERANT Skyler 2004
Table of 64
33 POL BUSKO Robert 2002
34 USA LAWSON Nicholas 2002
35 POL SOCHA Jan 2002
36 POL JEDRZEJCZYK Radoslaw 2002
37 SRB RISTIC Ognjen 2002
38 HUN KOVACS Gergely 2003
39 POL GODLEWSKI Bartlomiej 2002
40 USA ZHENG Hagen 2003
41 POL BULANDRA Jan 2002
41 SGP HAN Elliot Yi Heng 2002
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Uiz
Place Nation Name yob
43 ITA SEVERINI Filippo 2002
44 USA KUSHNERIK Ethan 2003
45 AUT BOSNJAK PEREIRA E SILVA Philip 2002
46 ITA CAUDO Francesco 2002
47 USA WEISS Miles 2003
48 ITA BASSI Filippo 2003
49 UKR RYADNINSKYI Ivan 2005
50 HUN HORVATH Zsombor 2002
51 GRE KAMBESELES Peter George 2002
52 USA KUMASHI Mihir 2002
52 ITA MANGIAGLI Mirko 2002
54 BLR SOBALEU Maksim 2002
55 EST SALM Markus 2004
56 UKR KUZMA Andriy 2003
57 POL GRAMZA Maciej 2002
58 ROU PURCAREA Dinu 2004
59 POL KAZMIERSKI Maciej 2003
59 NED ROUBAILO Niels 2003
61 ROU SURDUCAN Tudor 2002
62 HUN TUSJAK Adrian 2003
63 CZE JINDRA Jakub 2002
64 USA SHIFRON Daniel 2002
Table of 128
65 ITA PEZZOLI Federico 2003
66 ITA FEDELI Mattia 2002
67 HUN HARDI Adam 2002
68 USA GAIDAR Daniel 2002
69 POL RADOSZ Mikolaj 2002
70 USA FEINBERG Gabriel 2003
71 UKR OPANASENKO Andrii 2003
72 UKR KORNIIENKO Lev 2002
73 AUT DUERK Valentin 2003
74 AUT ZOELSS Leo 2003
75 SVK SOPOLIGA Michal 2002
76 POL RZYCZNIAK Wojciech 2004
7 USA LEIGH David 2002
77 CZE ZHANAL Petr 2002
79 POL FRYDRYCH Kacper 2002
80 GER BITTERLING Julius Paul 2002
81 SRB DJUROVIC Milos 2004
82 EST ALTUNIN Valentin 2004
83 FIN PIRHONEN Petri 2002
84 CZE STEMPEL Jan 2003
85 ITA SANTORO Paolo 2004
85 BLR ULASEVICH Daniil 2003
87 EST TAFENAU kasper 2003
88 CZE LENZ Jiri 2002
89 GER KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian 2002
90 GER VOGEL Vince 2004
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Uiz
Place Nation Name yob
91 GER BUELAU Matthew 2005
92 USA KOZLOWSKI Mateusz 2002
93 ITA DI FATO Stefano 2002
93 POL CIESLIK Jakub 2002
95 SLO RUSJAN Jan 2002
95 AUT PANKRATZ Josua 2003
97 POL MANDRYSZ Sebastian 2002
98 ROU ZARNESCU Tudor 2003
99 GRE KAMBESELES Jack Michael 2002
99 USA LEE Aaron 2002
99 AUT JANJIC Gregor 2003
102 SLO MLAKAR Luka 2002
103 GER KIRCHNER Tim 2003
103 GER SCHULZ Tobias 2004
105 EST ZURBA llija 2002
105 ROU STATIE David 2002
107 CZE JURAN Jiri 2003
108 SRB PLANOJEVIC Jakov 2004
109 BLR KHURSEVICH Anton 2004
110 AUT RANKL Florian 2003
111 CZE KLAUS Robert 2003
112 ROU POPA Daniel 2002
113 AUT GROHS Andreas Peter 2002
114 SRB JOVANOQVIC Jovan 2004
115 BLR SEMANENKA MARK 2003
116 GER EBERHARDT Max 2003
117 SRB SEHIC Boris 2002
118 HUN SOMODY Soma 2004
119 ROU MIRICA Florin 2004
120 ROU BUNEA Matei 2003
121 USA JAYENDRA Chandrashekar 2004
122 UKR KHRUSHCH Dmytro 2002
123 UKR MASLOV Heorgii 2002
124 AUT KNECHTL David 2002
125 FIN KYKKANEN Robert 2003
126 GER MARX Valentino 2003
127 POL CNOTALSKI Przemyslaw 2002
128 UKR BELYAYEV Dmytro 2002
Table of 256
129 USA SHIN Joshua 2003
130 AUT LACH Leo 2002
131 AUT HARTMANN Sven 2004
132 CRO SIMUNKOVIC Luka 2004
132 AUT RIEDE Stefan 2004
134 GER RUST Sven 2003
135 ROU SCARLAT Cris 2004
136 CZE PROCHAZKA Ondrej 2005
137 CZE MACHEK Krystof 2003
138 AUT SONNLEITNER Thomas 2002
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Uiz
Place Nation Name yob
138 GER KUMMER Gernot 2003
140 UKR MYKYTENKO Dmytro 2002
141 SLO STUMBELJ Viktor 2003
142 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian 2002
143 POL GLOWACKI Dominik 2002
First round
144 POL SOJKA Dominik 2002
145 GER PRZIKOPP Martin 2003
146 SVK SPISAK Martin 2002
147 AUT HUBER Philipp 2002
148 DEN QVISTGAARD Simon 2004
149 CZE NOVAK Martin 2004
150 POL URBAN Pawel 2003
151 POL OGONOWSKI Szymon 2002
152 ROU NISTOR Horia 2004
153 AUT GRAMMER Moritz 2002
154 BLR MALKO Artur 2004
155 GER GEHL Sebastian 2002
155 CZE MASATA Vojtech 2002
157 GER GERHARTZ Benedict 2003
158 GER BOEHMER Philipp 2004
159 CZE POHNAN Krystof 2004
159 HUN FRANK Csaba 2003
161 EST SHAPOVALOV Kiril 2003
162 SLO BALER Bernard 2003
163 CRO GNJIDIC Luka 2004
164 ITA ROMBOLA' Edorardo 2002
165 POL URBAN Piotr 2003
166 BLR SIAMASHKA Kiryl 2002
166 CZE PHAM Daniel 2002
168 SLO GOLOB Lan 2002
169 SLO KRAJLAH Luka 2003
170 ROU PAPP Andrei 2004
171 CRO SIMUNKOVIC Marko 2005
172 CZE LANDOVSKY Matyas 2003
173 NED WARREMAN Daan 2004
174 CRO PLESE Jakov 2003
175 HUN VOROS Gyozo 2002
176 GER BRYCHCY Jacob 2004
176 SLO PERKO Filip 2003
178 SVK GAZDA Tomas 2002
179 AUT BUDER Noah 2004
DNS AUT GUGLIELMI Michele (First round) 2003
DNS SLO PENCA Matija (First round) 2002
DNS AUT WADEL Marcel (First round) 2005
DNS AUT HOLZER Paul (First round) 2002
DNS AUT VIGL Oliver (First round) 2003
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - Vsportevent
OFFICIAL ul7
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools x y z A B | K Ref Vid Ass
AUT BRUCKMUELLER Fabian 1 1 3 1 7 0 0
LACH Werner 1 1 0 0
MAIRITSCH Carina 1 1 0 0
D SCHMEDLER Katharina 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 1
CN SCHMEDLER Michael 1 1 0 0
VALENTE Vincent 1 3 1 1 6 0 0
BLR BATURA Ivan 1 1 0 0
STAHNACHOV Yauheni 1 2 1 6 0 0
CRO BOKULIC Ivan 1 1 4 1 1 8 0 0
CZE FILIP Jan 1 1 0 0
B SRNA Jan 1 2 5 0 0
VALC Jiri 1 1 3 1 7 0 0
FIN PAAKKONEN Juhani 1 1 0 0
GBR Cc AYANWALE Kola 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 2
GER CN CN BROSCHEID Frederik 1 1 0 0
D C LANGEN Andreas 1 2 1 4 0 0
CN MAUNZ Florian 1 1 4 1 1 9 0 0
TALAN Romeo 0 0 0
HUN SEMEREDY Alexandra 1 1 0 0
B VARGA Katalin 1 2 1 6 0 1
ITA BETTINO Alessio 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
DAL POZZOLO Marco 1 1 0 0
GON Anais Carla 1 1 0 0
B MARCUZ Elisa 1 1 1 3 0 0
POL FAJKIS Krystian 1 2 1 8 0 0
GRYT Maciej 1 1 0 0
MIELNICZEK Ignacy 1 1 0 0
MILONE Dominika 1 2 1 1 5 0 0
MILONE Roberto 1 1 0 0
B SZCZESNIAK Piotr 1 1 0 0
ROU CIUCULESCU Alina 1 1 0 0
C GHEORGHE Marius 1 3 2 1 1 9 0 1
MANOLACHE Christina 1 1 3 1 1 1 9 0 1
MINCU Madalina 1 1 0 0
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu 1 1 0 0
PUIU Stefan 1 1 2 1 5 0 0
SLO B JEZA Eva 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0
B KORES Gaja 1 1 0 0
B SPEH Klemen 1 2 2 1 6 0 0
SRB KOSTADINOVIC Petar 1 2 3 6 0 0
PEROVIC Danilo 1 1 0 0
SVK B B CELLER Pavol 1 2 4 1 1 9 0 0
C CELLEROVA Michala 1 1 0 0
UKR B BAKUM Andrii 0 0 0
drared |Ten e
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Men's

Klagenfurt (AUT)

Individual ) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - Vsportevent
OFFICIAL ul17
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools x y z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
HORETSKYI Sergii 1 3 1 6
OREMUSH Heyza 1 2 1 1 5 0 0
PETRUS Dmytro 0 0 0
USA B GOOSSENS Bruno 1 2 1 1 5 0 0
MAHMOUD Taysir 1 1 0 0
B B SHUMATE Sean 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

50 Referees
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Men's
Klagenfurt (AUT) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Ulr
Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold USA HERBST lIsaac 2002
Silver ITA PIATTI Enrico 2002
Bronze ITA MENCARELLI Simone 2003
Bronze UKR KOSHMAN Nikita 2002
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